No. C3104

Return to:

Due no later than May 31, 2013
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NAMPA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
DEBBIE KLING

315 11TH AVE. SOUTH

NAMPA ID 83651

GEORGIA BOWMAN
315 11TH AVE. SOUTH
NAMPA ID 83651

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR DR. PAULA KELLERER 623 S. UNIVERSITY BLVD.
DIRECTOR LEN WILLIAMS 500 12TH AVE. SOUTH PO BOX 190
DIRECTOR ERIC ERICKSON PO BOX 8787

TREASURER GREG BRAUN 217 W. GEORGIA AVE., SUITE 100
PRESIDENT DEBBIE KLING 315 11TH AVE. SOUTH
SECRETARY DEBBIE KLING 315 11TH AVE. SOUTH
DIRECTOR PAM WHITE 3710 E. MAN O'WAR DRIVE
DIRECTOR RICK ALLER 1200 N. HAPPY VALLEY RD.
DIRECTOR RHEA ALLEN 122 N. YALE ST.

DIRECTOR JANET MILLER 215 E. HAWAII AVE.

DIRECTOR DAN PUGA 7240 LATTIGO DR.

DIRECTOR RICK YOUNGBLOOD 5680 E. FRANKLIN RD., STE. 225
DIRECTOR HONEY GOODMAN 8 6TH ST. NORTH, STE 300
DIRECTOR MATT DAVISON PO BOX 9399

SECRETARY KARL KEELER 1512 12TH AVE. ROAD

City
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA
NAMPA

State Country

ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83686
83653
83653
83686
83651
83651
83686
83687
83651
83686
83687
83687
83687
83652
83686

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C3104

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Debbie Kling
Name (type or print): Debbie Kling

Date: 05/21/2013

Title: President/CEO

Processed 05/21/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




