No. C 3104  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2013 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  NAMPA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE DEBBIE KLING 315 11TH AVE. SOUTH NAMPA ID 83651		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  GEORGIA BOWMAN 315 11TH AVE. SOUTH NAMPA ID 83651  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer	(optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DR. PAULA KELLERER		623 S. UNIVERSITY BLVD.	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686								
DIRECTOR	LEN WILLIAMS		500 12TH AVE. SOUTH PO BOX 190	NAMPA	ID	USA	83653								
DIRECTOR	ERIC ERICKSON		PO BOX 8787	NAMPA	ID	USA	83653								
TREASURER	GREG BRAUN		217 W. GEORGIA AVE., SUITE 100	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686								
PRESIDENT	DEBBIE KLING		315 11TH AVE. SOUTH	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651								
SECRETARY	DEBBIE KLING		315 11TH AVE. SOUTH	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651								
DIRECTOR	PAM WHITE		3710 E. MAN O'WAR DRIVE	Nampa	ID	USA	83686								
DIRECTOR RICK ALLER			1200 N. HAPPY VALLEY RD.	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	RECTOR JANET MILLER		122 N. YALE ST.	Nampa	ID	USA	83651								
DIRECTOR			215 E. HAWAII AVE.	Nampa	ID	USA	83686								
DIRECTOR DAN PUGA			7240 LATTIGO DR.	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	RICK YOUNGBLOOD		5680 E. FRANKLIN RD., STE. 225	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	HONEY GOODMAN		8 6TH ST. NORTH, STE 300	Nampa	ID	USA	83687								
DIRECTOR	MATT DAVISON		PO BOX 9399	Nampa	ID	USA	83652								
SECRETARY	KARL KEELEI	R	1512 12TH AVE. ROAD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Rep		6. Annual Report	must be signed.*												
ID		Signature: Debbie Kling		Date: 05/21/2013											
C 3104		Name (type or	Title: President/CEO												
Processed 05/21/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													